
GSC 60. Schützenwoche
 vom 17. - 21. Juli 2018

 Stand: 18.06.2018 - 01:25 Uhr.

 9.10.80 Luftgewehr Auflage Wanderpokal

 

1. Siedlerbund Gettorf I

 Andreas Liske 43,9, Lars Schröder 49,2, Rolf Kaiser 50,5 143,6 143,6

2. GSC Badminton I

 Patrick Jess 45,7, Fabian Blume 41,9, Paasch Malte 46,5 134,1 134,1

3. CDU Ortsverband I

 Hans-Ulrich Frank 46,7, Frank Gimnow 43,4, Helge Dirks 43,9 134,0 134,0

4. GSC Badminton IV

 Ole Held 37,5, Malte Paasch 48,3, Patrick Jess 47,5 133,3 133,3

5. SPD Ortsverband I

 Nadine Zikofsky 44,7, Gerd Finke 43,1, Thomas Hofmann 43,0 130,8 130,8

6. Siedlerbund Gettorf III

 Gerlinde Otto 42,8, Karsten Ottenberg 48,1, Hans-Reiner Lück 39,5 130,4 130,4

7. GSC Badminton III

 Max Paasch 44,8, Ingrid Paasch 41,2, Enid Heidloff 44,3 130,3 130,3

8. FFW Blickstedt I

 Michelle Blumstem 47,2, Jens Landgrebe 36,4, Anika Rosengard 45,1 128,7 128,7

9. GSC Vorstand I

 Gerhard Waltersdorf 45,1, Angela Gravert 37,8, Butzi Gravert 45,7 128,6 128,6

10. GTV Vorstand II

 Lisa Engelhardt 42,3, Matthias Engelhardt 43,3, Gerd Klette 41,8 127,4 127,4

11. GSC Altherren I

 Dirk Wittler 38,6, Norbert Weyrauch 40,2, Torben Gravert 45,2 124,0 124,0

12. FFW Blickstedt III

 Solcum Serdar 41,5, Michelle Blumstein 44,6, Silvia Holubowski 37,5 123,6 123,6

13. GTV Vorstand I

 Swea Bekendorf 45,1, Marie-Chritina Spilz 32,9, Rolf Spilz 41,1 119,1 119,1

14. GSC Badminton II

 Carolin Blume 36,0, Marlene Fredsbo 37,5, Ole Held 41,2 114,7 114,7

15. Siedlerbund Gettorf II

 Gerlinde Otto 42,2, Karsten Ottenberg 45,0, Michael Otto 21,4 108,6 108,6

16. FFW Blickstedt II

 Silke Fresemann 33,8, Silvia Holubowski 42,2, Gabi Kliesow 32,4 108,4 108,4

 

 9.10.80 Luftgewehr Auflage Wanderpokal

 

1. Rolf Kaiser Siedlerbund Gettorf      50,5 50,5

2. Lars Schröder Siedlerbund Gettorf      49,2 49,2

3. Malte Paasch GSC Badminton      48,3 48,3

4. Karsten Ottenberg Siedlerbund Gettorf      48,1 48,1

5. Patrick Jess GSC Badminton      47,5 47,5



6. Michelle Blumstem FFW Blickstedt      47,2 47,2

7. Hans-Ulrich Frank CDU Ortsverband      46,7 46,7

8. Paasch Malte GSC Badminton      46,5 46,5

9. Patrick Jess GSC Badminton      45,7 45,7

10. Butzi Gravert GSC Vorstand      45,7 45,7

11. Torben Gravert GSC Altherren      45,2 45,2

12. Anika Rosengard FFW Blickstedt      45,1 45,1

13. Swea Bekendorf GTV Vorstand      45,1 45,1

14. Gerhard Waltersdorf GSC Vorstand      45,1 45,1

15. Karsten Ottenberg Siedlerbund Gettorf      45,0 45,0

16. Max Paasch GSC Badminton      44,8 44,8

17. Nadine Zikofsky SPD Ortsverband      44,7 44,7

18. Michelle Blumstein FFW Blickstedt      44,6 44,6

19. Enid Heidloff GSC Badminton      44,3 44,3

20. Andreas Liske Siedlerbund Gettorf      43,9 43,9

21. Helge Dirks CDU Ortsverband      43,9 43,9

22. Frank Gimnow CDU Ortsverband      43,4 43,4

23. Matthias Engelhardt GTV Vorstand      43,3 43,3

24. Gerd Finke SPD Ortsverband      43,1 43,1

25. Thomas Hofmann SPD Ortsverband      43,0 43,0

26. Gerlinde Otto Siedlerbund Gettorf      42,8 42,8

27. Lisa Engelhardt GTV Vorstand      42,3 42,3

28. Gerlinde Otto Siedlerbund Gettorf      42,2 42,2

29. Silvia Holubowski FFW Blickstedt      42,2 42,2

30. Fabian Blume GSC Badminton      41,9 41,9

31. Gerd Klette GTV Vorstand      41,8 41,8

32. Solcum Serdar FFW Blickstedt      41,5 41,5

33. Ingrid Paasch GSC Badminton      41,2 41,2

34. Ole Held GSC Badminton      41,2 41,2

35. Rolf Spilz GTV Vorstand      41,1 41,1

36. Norbert Weyrauch GSC Altherren      40,2 40,2

37. Hans-Reiner Lück Siedlerbund Gettorf      39,5 39,5

38. Dirk Wittler GSC Altherren      38,6 38,6

39. Angela Gravert GSC Vorstand      37,8 37,8

40. Silvia Holubowski FFW Blickstedt      37,5 37,5

41. Ole Held GSC Badminton      37,5 37,5

42. Marlene Fredsbo GSC Badminton      37,5 37,5

43. Jens Landgrebe FFW Blickstedt      36,4 36,4

44. Carolin Blume GSC Badminton      36,0 36,0

45. Silke Fresemann FFW Blickstedt      33,8 33,8

46. Marie-Chritina Spilz GTV Vorstand      32,9 32,9

47. Gabi Kliesow FFW Blickstedt      32,4 32,4

48. Michael Otto Siedlerbund Gettorf      21,4 21,4

 Gettorfer Sportclub von 1948 e.V.
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